Dudukalov Viktor Serhiiovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
July 1, 1987

Tokmak District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Dec. 5, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3609
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3609

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dudukalova Oleksandra Serhiivna wife

Dudukalov Nazar Viktorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18873
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18873
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18873
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18873
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18874

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

TokmMaubka PIOA, ronosa

YepHiriBcbka palioHHa pana
3anopi3bkoi obnacTi, nenyTtaT

ToKMaLbKa paioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bKoi obnacTi,
YepHiriecbka parioHHa paja,
ronoBa, oenyTaT palioHHOI
paau

ToKMaLbKa palloHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bkoi obnacTi, ronosa

Chernihiv District State
Administration of Zaporizhzhia
Region, Head

Chernihiv District State
Administration of Zaporizhzhia
Region, Head

9 931,62

9 931,62

6 391,10

6 812,06

4 898,30

1 988,87

1154,44

1154,44

374,98

516,42

1 551,38

1 440,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_157bfeb8-7db8-429d-ae96-36d386f98e36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca43f09-2d78-4569-850d-e04dbe7448be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19f011ce-ce30-4ba6-944a-88f8cde4725c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01495359-f3a6-42f3-b1ea-42b4d8d1e883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc53f561-5eaf-48f7-b3fa-334c75c2eaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56b5952e-fd2c-47a2-90c9-cb6cc78119af

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56b5952e-fd2c-47a2-90c9-cb6cc78119af
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

249.7 sgq. m (1)

249.7 sq. m (1)

249.7 sq. m (1)

249.7 sq. m (1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Renault Clio Symbol 2011

Renault Clio Symbol 2011

Renault Clio Symbol 2011

Renault Clio Symbol 2011

Renault Symbol 2011

Renault Symbol 2011
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CAREER:

Dec. 26, 2017 — till Dec. 5, 2019 Tokmak District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

April 28, 2015 — till Dec. 26, 2017 Chernihiv District State
Administration, Zaporizhzhya
region, Head of the District State
Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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